
Be sure to read the instructions on the 
reverse side of this ballot.

State of
Connecticut
Official Ballot

Avon
Connecticut

State Election
November 6, 2012

Congressional District 5

Senatorial District 8

Assembly District 17

Voting District 1 & 3
Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

Presidential
Electors for

United States
Senator

Representative
in Congress

State Senator State
Representative

Registrar of
Voters

1 2 3 4 5 6

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

WORKING
FAMILIES

INDEPENDENT

LIBERTARIAN

WRITE-IN VOTES

Ryan
and

Romney
    1A

Biden
and

Obama
    1B

    1C

Rodriguez
and

Anderson
    1D

Gray
and

Johnson

    1E

    1F

McMahon
Linda E.

    2A

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2B

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2C

McMahon
Linda E.

    2D

Passarelli
Paul

    2E

    2F

Roraback
Andrew

    3A

Esty
Elizabeth

    3B

Esty
Elizabeth

    3C

Roraback
Andrew

    3D

    3E

    3F

Witkos
Kevin

    4A

Seger
Daniel J.

    4B

Seger
Daniel J.

    4C

    4D

    4E

    4F

LeGeyt
Timothy B.

    5A

Pena
David

    5B

    5C

    5D

    5E

    5F

Hunt
Laura A.

    6A

Clark
Ann

    6B

    6C

    6D

    6E

    6F



Be sure to read the instructions on the 
reverse side of this ballot.

State of
Connecticut
Official Ballot

Avon
Connecticut

State Election
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Congressional District 5
Senatorial District 8
Assembly District 19

Voting District 2
Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

Presidential
Electors for

United States
Senator

Representative
in Congress

State Senator State
Representative

Registrar of
Voters

1 2 3 4 5 6

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

WORKING
FAMILIES

INDEPENDENT

LIBERTARIAN

WRITE-IN VOTES

Ryan
and

Romney
    1A

Biden
and

Obama
    1B

    1C

Rodriguez
and

Anderson
    1D

Gray
and

Johnson

    1E

    1F

McMahon
Linda E.

    2A

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2B

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2C

McMahon
Linda E.

    2D

Passarelli
Paul

    2E

    2F

Roraback
Andrew

    3A

Esty
Elizabeth

    3B

Esty
Elizabeth

    3C

Roraback
Andrew

    3D

    3E

    3F

Witkos
Kevin

    4A

Seger
Daniel J.

    4B

Seger
Daniel J.

    4C

    4D

    4E

    4F

Landry
Jon

    5A

Becker
Brian

    5B

    5C

    5D

    5E

    5F

Hunt
Laura A.

    6A

Clark
Ann

    6B

    6C

    6D

    6E

    6F
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